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@ Quote 1021648035223.1

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIV

Salesperson

Quote Details

Sales Person: MISHAWN_JONES Jones

Billing Details

Salesperson Name Quote Date Company Name
MISHAWN_JONES Jones 03/21/2016 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIV
Salesperson Email Quote Validity Customer Number
Mishawn_Jones@Dell.com 04/20/2016 3253254
Salesperson Phone Solution ID Phone Number
18009993355 1 (936) 2611962
Salesperson Extension Address
5138199 PO BOX 519
MS 1311
PRAIRIE VIEW
TX
77446
us
Price Summary
Description Quantity Unit Price Subtotal Price
Dell USB Slim DVD +/- RW 1 $51.29 $51.29
Drive - DW316
SI# B79510 Dell Latitude 1 $1,628.66 $1,628.66
E7270
Dell Adapter - Mini 1 $29.92 $29.92
DisplayPort to VGA
Dell E-Port Plus Advanced 1 $175.99 $175.99
Port Replicator with USB 3.0
Dell E-Port Replicator Docking 1 $135.99 $135.99
Station with USB 3.0
Subtotal $2,021.85
Tax $0.00
Shipping and Handling $0.00
Environmental Fee $0.00
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Total $2,021.85

Note: All tax quoted above is an estimate; final taxes will be listed on the invoice.
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Dear Customer,

Sales Person: MISHAWN_JONES Jones

Your quote is detailed below; please review the quote for product and information accuracy.
If you find errors or desire changes, please contact me as soon as possible.

Regards,
MISHAWN_JONES Jones

Order this quote easily online through your Premier page, or if you do not have Premier, using Quote to

Order

Product Details by Shipment
Shipping Group 1

Shipping Contact:
Shipping Phone No: 1 (936) 8572323
Shipping via: Standard Ground
Shipping Address: CENTRAL RECVG WHSE
REBA BLAND EVANS ST @
PRAIRIE VIEW
TX 77446
us

Subtotal $2,021.85
Tax $0.00
Shipping and Handling $0.00
Environmental Fee $0.00
Total $2,021.85

Description

Quantity  Unit Price Subtotal Price

Dell USB Slim DVD +/- RW Drive - DW316

Estimated Delivery Date: 03/25/2016
Contract Code: 42afu
Customer Agreement No: DIR-SDD-1951

1 $51.29 $51.29

429-AAUX Dell USB Slim DVD +/- RW Drive - DW316

Description

Quantity  Unit Price Subtotal Price

SI# B79S10 Dell Latitude E7270

Estimated Delivery Date: 03/31/2016
Contract Code: 42afu
Customer Agreement No: DIR-SDD-1951

1 $1,628.66 $1,628.66

210-AETH Dell Latitude E7270, CTO
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338-BHMT
379-BCFY

619-AIKP

630-AAPK
954-3465

370-ACDD
583-BCUH
400-AHHV
555-BCMT

631-AARD
346-BBPW

320-BBQL
391-BCEZ

389-BCVY
451-BBPL
460-BBEX
452-BBSE
537-BBBD
340-AQHJ
340-ACQQ
389-BCGW
332-1286
389-BHHF
340-ADFZ
340-AQH!I
422-0007

422-0052
637-AAAS
640-BBDF
640-BBEV
640-BBLW
658-BBMR

658-BBNF
800-BBGU
340-AAPP
340-AQIL
634-BENZ
389-BEYY
379-BCGW
555-BCUZ

620-AAYW
492-BBEM
452-BBDB

430-XXYG

362-BBBB

409-BBIV

Intel Core i7-6600U Processor Base, Integrated HD
Graphics 520

6th Generation Intel Core i7-6600U (Dual Core,
2.6GHz, 4MB cache)

W10P-DG7 NB 64 ENG/FRE/SPN

No Productivity Software

No DDPE Encryption Software

8GB (1x8GB) 2133MHz DDR4 Memory

Internal US English Qwerty Backlit Keyboard 82 Keys
M.2 512GB SATA Class 20 Solid State Drive

Intel Dual Band Wireless 8260 (802.11ac) W/
Bluetooth

Intel vPro Technologys Advanced Management
Features

Smart Card Reader only Palmrest (Single Pointing),
82 key

LCD Cover, HD/FHD Non-Touch, WWAN

Latitude E7270 HD (1366 x 768) Non-Touch LCD with
Camera/Mic

Intel Ultrabook Label

Primary 3-cell 37W/HR Battery

No Carrying Case

No Docking Station

E5 Power Cord (US)

Quick Reference Guide

No Option Included

No UPC Label

US Order

Intel Core i7 vPRO Processor Label

Dell Power Manager

System Shipment, Latitude E7270 Software Driver
Dell Data Protection Security Tools Digital
Delivery/NB

SW,MY-DELL,CRRS

Dell Backup and Recovery Basic

Adobe Reader 11

Dell Data Protection | Protected Workspace
Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client

Dell Client System Update (Updates latest Dell
Recommended BIOS, Drivers, Firmware and
Apps),OptiPlex

Waves Maxx Audio Royalty

BTO Standard Shipment (VS)

Directship Info Mod

Latitude E7270 MIX Ship (DAO)

No DDP | ESS Software

Regulatory Label included

Dell Latitude E7270 Flex 4

Intel Dual-Band Wireless 8260 AC Wi-Fi + Bluetooth
4.1 Wireless Driver (2x2)

Windows 10 OS Professional Recovery 64bit - DVD
65W AC Adapter, 3-pin

Dell Docking Spacer for Latitude

No Resource DVD

No Wireless WAN Card

Intel Rapid Storage Technology

Sales Person: MISHAWN_JONES Jones
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340-AGIK Safety/Environment and Regulatory Guide 1
(English/French/Dutch)

998-BTNW Fixed Hardware Configuration 1
525-0057 Kace K1000 Express 1
570-AADK No Mouse 1
804-2166 Onsite/In-Home Service After Remote Diagnosis 3 1
Years
804-2167 Dell Limited Hardware Warranty Plus Service 1
387-BBJU Energy Star 6.1 1
365-0257 CFI Routing SKU 1
366-1076 Configuration Services, Image Direct, Fee 1
371-0941 CFl,Information Client,Only 1
372-9740 CFl,Software,Image,Quick Image, Titan,Factory 1
Install
375-3088 CFl,Information,CSRouting,Elig ible,Factory Install 1
375-4258 CFl,Information,WIN7,VLA,ONLY, Factory Install 1
375-9043 CFl,Information,ID3,WIN7,64BIT ,Factory Install 1
376-6665 CFl,Information,MBRBR,PART,DNR ,Factory Install 1
364-1191 CFl,Information, Validator,Order Ready,Absolute 1
,Factory Install
364-7655 CFl,Information,Boot Order,Har d drive First,Factory 1
Install
365-1401 Absolute Computrace Complete 3 Year License 1
372-1509 CFl,Information,Notebook, 1
Computrace,Active,Factory Install
364-1191 CFl,Information, Validator,Order Ready,Absolute 1
,Factory Install
364-7655 CFl,Information,Boot Order,Har d drive First,Factory 1
Install
372-1509 CFl,Information,Notebook, 1
Computrace,Active,Factory Install
365-1401 Absolute Computrace Complete 3 Year License 1
Description Quantity  Unit Price Subtotal Price
Dell Adapter - Mini DisplayPort to VGA 1 $29.92 $29.92
Estimated Delivery Date: 03/25/2016
Contract Code: 42afu
Customer Agreement No: DIR-SDD-1951
332-2270 Dell Adapter - Mini DisplayPort to VGA 1
Description Quantity  Unit Price Subtotal Price
Dell E-Port Plus Advanced Port Replicator with USB 3.0 1 $175.99 $175.99
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Estimated Delivery Date: 03/25/2016
Contract Code: 42afu
Customer Agreement No: DIR-SDD-1951
331-6304 Dell E-Port Plus Advanced Port Replicator with USB 1
3.0
Description Quantity  Unit Price Subtotal Price
Dell E-Port Replicator Docking Station with USB 3.0 1 $135.99 $135.99
Estimated Delivery Date: 03/25/2016
Contract Code: 42afu
Customer Agreement No: DIR-SDD-1951
331-6307 Dell E-Port Replicator Docking Station with USB 3.0 1
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Important Notes

Terms of Sale

This quote is valid for 30 days unless otherwise stated. Unless you have a separate written agreement
that specifically applies to this order, your order will be subject to and governed by the following
agreements, each of which are incorporated herein by reference and available in hard copy from Dell at
your request:

If this purchase is for your internal use only: Dell's Commercial Terms of Sale (www.dell.com/CTS), which
incorporate Dell's U.S Return Policy(www.dell.com/returnpolicy) and Warranty
(www.dell.com/warrantyterms).

If this purchase is intended for resale: Dell's Reseller Terms of Sale (www.dell.com/resellerterms).

If this purchase includes services: in addition to the foregoing applicable terms, Dell's service contracts
and related service terms (www.dell.com/servicecontracts/global).

If this purchase includes software: in addition to the foregoing applicable terms, your use of the software
is subject to the license terms accompanying the software, and in the absence of such terms, then use of
the Dell-branded application software is subject to the Dell End User License Agreement - A Version.
(www.dell.com/AEULA) and use of the Dell-branded system software is subject to the Dell End User
License Agreement - S Version (www.dell.com/SEULA) (the "End User License Agreements”).

You acknowledge having read and agree to be bound by the foregoing applicable terms in their entirety.
Any terms and conditions set forth in your purchase order or any other correspondence that are in addition
to, inconsistent or in conflict with, the foregoing applicable online terms will be of no force or effect
unless specifically agreed to in a writing signed by Dell that expressly references such terms.

Pricing, Taxes, and Additional Information

All product, pricing, and other information is valid for U.S. customers and U.S. addresses only, and is
based on the latest information available and may be subject to change. Dell reserves the right to cancel
quotes and orders arising from pricing or other errors. Please indicate any tax-exempt status on your PO,
and fax your exemption certificate, including your Customer Number, to the Dell Tax Department at
800-433-9023. Please ensure that your tax-exemption certificate reflects the correct Dell entity name:
Dell Marketing L.P. Note: All tax quoted above is an estimate; final taxes will be listed on the invoice.
If you have any questions regarding tax please send an e-mail to Tax_Department@dell.com.

For certain products shipped to end-users in California, a State Environmental Fee will be applied to your
invoice. Dell encourages customers to dispose of electronic equipment properly.
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