

Salesperson	Quote Details	Billing Details	
Salesperson Name MISHAWN_JONES Jones	Quote Date 03/21/2016	Company Name PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIV	
Salesperson Email Mishawn_Jones@Dell.com	Quote Validity 04/20/2016	Customer Number 3253254	
Salesperson Phone 18009993355	Solution ID -	Phone Number 1 (936) 2611962	
Salesperson Extension 5138199		Address PO BOX 519 MS 1311 PRAIRIE VIEW TX 77446 US	

Price Summary

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal Price
Dell USB Slim DVD +/- RW Drive - DW316	1	\$51.29	\$51.29
SI# B79S10 Dell Latitude E7270	1	\$1,628.66	\$1,628.66
Dell Adapter - Mini DisplayPort to VGA	1	\$29.92	\$29.92
Dell E-Port Plus Advanced Port Replicator with USB 3.0	1	\$175.99	\$175.99
Dell E-Port Replicator Docking Station with USB 3.0	1	\$135.99	\$135.99
		Subtotal Tax Shipping and Handling Environmental Fee	\$2,021.85 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00

Total \$2,021.85

Note: All tax quoted above is an estimate; final taxes will be listed on the invoice.

Sales Person: MISHAWN_JONES Jones

Dear Customer,

Your quote is detailed below; please review the quote for product and information accuracy. If you find errors or desire changes, please contact me as soon as possible.

Regards,

MISHAWN_JONES Jones

Order this quote easily online through your <u>Premier page</u>, or if you do not have Premier, using <u>Quote to Order</u>

Product Details by Shipment

Shipping Group 1

Subtotal \$2,021.85 Shipping Contact: Tax \$0.00 Shipping Phone No: 1 (936) 8572323 Shipping and Handling \$0.00 Shipping via: Standard Ground Environmental Fee \$0.00 Shipping Address: **CENTRAL RECVG WHSE** Total \$2.021.85 **REBA BLAND EVANS ST @**

> PRAIRIE VIEW TX 77446

Dell Latitude E7270, CTO

US

Description Dell USB Slim DVD +/- RW Drive - DW316		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal Price
		1	\$51.29	\$51.29
Estimated Delivery Date: Contract Code:	03/25/2016 42afu			
Customer Agreement No:	DIR-SDD-1951			
429-AAUX Dell USB Slim D	VD +/- RW Drive - DW316	1	-	-

Description		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal Price
SI# B79S10 Dell Latitude E7	270	1	\$1,628.66	\$1,628.66
Estimated Delivery Date: Contract Code: Customer Agreement No:	03/31/2016 42afu DIR-SDD-1951			

210-AETH

338-BHMT	Intel Core i7-6600U Processor Base, Integrated HD	1	-	-
379-BCFY	Graphics 520 6th Generation Intel Core i7-6600U (Dual Core,	1		-
	2.6GHz, 4MB cache)			
619-AIKP	W10P-DG7 NB 64 ENG/FRE/SPN	1	-	-
630-AAPK	No Productivity Software	1	-	-
954-3465	No DDPE Encryption Software	1	-	-
370-ACDD	8GB (1x8GB) 2133MHz DDR4 Memory	1	-	-
583-BCUH	Internal US English Qwerty Backlit Keyboard 82 Keys	1	-	-
400-AHHV	M.2 512GB SATA Class 20 Solid State Drive	1	-	-
555-BCMT	Intel Dual Band Wireless 8260 (802.11ac) W/	1	-	-
(24) 100	Bluetooth	4		
631-AARD	Intel vPro Technologys Advanced Management	1	-	-
2.47 DDDW	Features	4		
346-BBPW	Smart Card Reader only Palmrest (Single Pointing),	1	-	-
220 PPOI	82 key	1		
320-BBQL 391-BCEZ	LCD Cover, HD/FHD Non-Touch, WWAN Latitude E7270 HD (1366 x 768) Non-Touch LCD with	1	-	-
371-DCLZ	Camera/Mic	'	-	-
389-BCVY	Intel Ultrabook Label	1	_	
451-BBPL	Primary 3-cell 37W/HR Battery	1	_	_
460-BBEX	No Carrying Case	1	_	_
452-BBSE	No Docking Station	1	_	_
537-BBBD	E5 Power Cord (US)	1	-	_
340-AQHJ	Quick Reference Guide	1	-	_
340-ACQQ	No Option Included	1	-	_
389-BCGW	No UPC Label	1	-	_
332-1286	US Order	1	-	-
389-BHHF	Intel Core i7 vPRO Processor Label	1	-	-
340-ADFZ	Dell Power Manager	1	-	-
340-AQHI	System Shipment, Latitude E7270 Software Driver	1	-	-
422-0007	Dell Data Protection Security Tools Digital	1	-	-
	Delivery/NB			
422-0052	SW,MY-DELL,CRRS	1	-	-
637-AAAS	Dell Backup and Recovery Basic	1	-	-
640-BBDF	Adobe Reader 11	1	-	-
640-BBEV	Dell Data Protection Protected Workspace	1	-	-
640-BBLW	Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client	1	-	-
658-BBMR	Dell Client System Update (Updates latest Dell	1	-	-
	Recommended BIOS, Drivers, Firmware and			
658-BBNF	Apps),OptiPlex	1		
800-BBGU	Waves Maxx Audio Royalty BTO Standard Shipment (VS)	1	-	-
340-AAPP	Directship Info Mod	1	_	_
340-AQIL	Latitude E7270 MIX Ship (DAO)	1	_	_
634-BENZ	No DDP ESS Software	1	-	_
389-BEYY	Regulatory Label included	1	_	_
379-BCGW	Dell Latitude E7270 Flex 4	i 1	-	_
555-BCUZ	Intel Dual-Band Wireless 8260 AC Wi-Fi + Bluetooth	1	-	-
	4.1 Wireless Driver (2x2)	-		
620-AAYW	Windows 10 OS Professional Recovery 64bit - DVD	1	-	-
492-BBEM	65W AC Adapter, 3-pin	1	-	-
452-BBDB	Dell Docking Spacer for Latitude	1	-	-
430-XXYG	No Resource DVD	1	-	-
362-BBBB	No Wireless WAN Card	1	-	-
409-BBIV	Intel Rapid Storage Technology	1	-	-

Dell Quote: 10216	48035223.1 - PRAIRIE VII	EW A & M UNIV	Sales Person	n: MISHAWN_J	ONES Jones
340-AGIK	Safety/Environmen (English/French/Du	t and Regulatory Guide	1	-	-
998-BTNW	Fixed Hardware Co	,	1	-	_
525-0057	Kace K1000 Express	3	1	_	_
570-AADK	No Mouse	,	1	_	_
804-2166		rvice After Remote Diagnosis 3	1	_	_
004 Z100	Years	Tylee Arter Remote Diagnosis 5	•		
804-2167		are Warranty Plus Service	1	_	_
387-BBJU	Energy Star 6.1	are marraney ras service	1	_	_
365-0257	CFI Routing SKU		1	-	_
366-1076		ces, Image Direct, Fee	1	_	_
371-0941	CFI, Information Cli		1	_	_
372-9740		e,Quick Image,Titan,Factory	1	_	_
372-7740	Install	e, Quick image, ritari, ractory	'	_	_
375-3088		Routing,Elig ible,Factory Install	1	_	_
375-4258		N7,VLA,ONLY, Factory Install	1	_	_
375-9043		B,WIN7,64BIT ,Factory Install	1	_	_
376-6665		RBR,PART,DNR ,Factory Install	1	_	_
364-1191		alidator,Order Ready,Absolute	1	_	_
304-1171	Factory Install	andator, order neady, Absolute	'		
364-7655		ot Order,Har d drive First,Factory	, 1	_	_
304 7033	Install	or order, that a drive i hist, i actory	'		
365-1401		ce Complete 3 Year License	1	_	_
372-1509	CFI,Information,No		1	_	_
372 1307	Computrace, Active				
364-1191		alidator,Order Ready,Absolute	1	_	_
304 1171	Factory Install	andator, order neddy, Absolute			
364-7655		ot Order,Har d drive First,Factory	, 1	_	_
304 7033	Install	or order, that a drive i hist, i detory	•		
372-1509	CFI,Information,No	tebook.	1	_	_
372 1307	Computrace, Active		·		
365-1401		ce Complete 3 Year License	1	_	_
			·		
Description			Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal Price
Dell Adapter	- Mini DisplayPort	t to VGA	1	\$29.92	\$29.92
Estimated De	livery Date:	03/25/2016			
Contract Code	e:	42afu			
Customer Agr	eement No:	DIR-SDD-1951			
332-2270	Dell Adapter - Mini	DisplayPort to VGA	1	-	-

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal Price
Dell E-Port Plus Advanced Port Replicator with USB 3.0	1	\$175.99	\$175.99

Dell Quote: 1021648035223.1 - PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIV Sales Person: MISHAWN_JONES Jones

Estimated Delivery Date: 03/25/2016

Contract Code: 42afu

Customer Agreement No: DIR-SDD-1951

331-6304 Dell E-Port Plus Advanced Port Replicator with USB

3.0

331-6307

Description		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal Price
Dell E-Port Replicator Docking Station with USB 3.0		1	\$135.99	\$135.99
Estimated Delivery Date: Contract Code: Customer Agreement No:	03/25/2016 42afu DIR-SDD-1951			

Dell E-Port Replicator Docking Station with USB 3.0

1

Dell Quote: 1021648035223.1 - PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIV Sales Person: MISHAWN_JONES Jones

Important Notes

Terms of Sale

This quote is valid for 30 days unless otherwise stated. Unless you have a separate written agreement that specifically applies to this order, your order will be subject to and governed by the following agreements, each of which are incorporated herein by reference and available in hard copy from Dell at your request:

If this purchase is for your internal use only: Dell's Commercial Terms of Sale (www.dell.com/CTS), which incorporate Dell's U.S Return Policy(www.dell.com/returnpolicy) and Warranty (www.dell.com/warrantyterms).

If this purchase is intended for resale: Dell's Reseller Terms of Sale (www.dell.com/resellerterms).

If this purchase includes services: in addition to the foregoing applicable terms, Dell's service contracts and related service terms (www.dell.com/servicecontracts/global).

If this purchase includes software: in addition to the foregoing applicable terms, your use of the software is subject to the license terms accompanying the software, and in the absence of such terms, then use of the Dell-branded application software is subject to the Dell End User License Agreement - A Version. (www.dell.com/AEULA) and use of the Dell-branded system software is subject to the Dell End User License Agreement - S Version (www.dell.com/SEULA) (the "End User License Agreements").

You acknowledge having read and agree to be bound by the foregoing applicable terms in their entirety. Any terms and conditions set forth in your purchase order or any other correspondence that are in addition to, inconsistent or in conflict with, the foregoing applicable online terms will be of no force or effect unless specifically agreed to in a writing signed by Dell that expressly references such terms.

Pricing, Taxes, and Additional Information

All product, pricing, and other information is valid for U.S. customers and U.S. addresses only, and is based on the latest information available and may be subject to change. Dell reserves the right to cancel quotes and orders arising from pricing or other errors. Please indicate any tax-exempt status on your PO, and fax your exemption certificate, including your Customer Number, to the Dell Tax Department at 800-433-9023. Please ensure that your tax-exemption certificate reflects the correct Dell entity name: Dell Marketing L.P. Note: All tax quoted above is an estimate; final taxes will be listed on the invoice. If you have any questions regarding tax please send an e-mail to Tax Department@dell.com.

For certain products shipped to end-users in California, a State Environmental Fee will be applied to your invoice. Dell encourages customers to dispose of electronic equipment properly.